F &C O SPECIFICATION SHEET

BONDI LITE SE7322TC - 2 x 4W

IP65 LED architectural wall luminaire, with 2 x 4 watt GU10 lamps included

Application
Colour
Material
Base Type
Beam Angle
Beam Distribution
Dimmable

IP Rating
Input Voltage
Power
Lumens

CCT

CRI

Mass
Diameter

Dimension (mm)

A decoradtive residential exterior coastal environments or interior spaces
Available in Black

Reinforced nylon body construction with an adjustable arm and clear tempered glass
GU10

50°

Up / down light distribution

No

P65

240V

8W

360/400/380Im

3000/4000/6000K

80

0.27Kg

60mm

200(H) x 120(D)
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